191070032 TERMOVEN.SAMBA

GHIACCIO

RIF.
ESPLOSO

o 00 DN -

N

1

CODICE FIGLIO

17PM750001
17PM750004
17PM750003
17MOASSO05
17RERADO34
17INROTOO7

17CAPVCO37
17MA750001

17VEMETOO4

DESCRIZIONE

FONDO
COPERCHIO
GRIGLIA

MOTORE 230V
RESISTENZA TV114

INTERRUTTORE FLY
R517

CAVO ELETTRICO

MANOPOLA
INTERRUTTORE

VENTOLA

[N U U U

OTA
IMPIEGATA

DATA INIZIO

01/01/2000
01/01/2000
01/01/1999
0170171999
01/01/1999
01/01/1900

0170171999
01/01/1999

0170171999

DATA
FINE

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.
N.A.

N.A.

DA
MATRICOLA







