

191070032 TERMOVEN.SAMBA GHIACCIO



RIF. ESPLOSO	CODICE FIGLIO	DESCRIZIONE	QTÀ IMPIEGATA	DATA INIZIO	DATA FINE	DA MATRICOLA
1	17PM750001	FONDO	1	01/01/2000	N.A.	
2	17PM750004	COPERCHIO	1	01/01/2000	N.A.	
3	17PM750003	GRIGLIA	1	01/01/1999	N.A.	
4	17MOASS005	MOTORE 230V	1	01/01/1999	N.A.	
5	17RERADO34	RESISTENZA TV114	1	01/01/1999	N.A.	
6	17INROTO07	INTERRUTTORE FLY R517	1	01/01/1900	N.A.	
7	17CAPVC037	CAVO ELETTRICO	1	01/01/1999	N.A.	
9	17MA750001	MANOPOLA INTERRUTTORE	1	01/01/1999	N.A.	
11	17VEMETO04	VENTOLA	1	01/01/1999	N.A.	

